
Bid No. GEN2117351B1
Request for Qualifications: Event Related Services

Vendor Address City State Zip Status
Recommendation 

for Inclusion 
3QMARK 2624 SW 122nd Terr Miramar FL 33025 Under Review 

A Alexander Event
1101 Holland Drive, Suite 

#23 Boca Raton FL 33487 Under Review 
A Joy Wallace Catering 

Production 8501 SW 129th Terrace Miami FL 33156 Under Review 
AAA Flag & Banner 681 NW 108 Street Miami FL 33168 Under Review 

All On Stage Productions 500 NE 28th Court Pompano Beach FL 33064 Under Review 
American Portable Air 

Conditioning Inc. 1577 SW 1st Way, E10-11 Deerfield Beach FL 33441 Under Review 
Andrew Milne 
Photography 6800 NE 22nd Way, #2107 Fort Lauderdale FL 33308 Under Review 

Avalon Meetings & 
Events

14415 N 73rd Street  Suite 
105 Scottsdale AZ 85260 Under Review 

Black Swan Events, Inc. 3421 NW 21st Street Coconut Creek FL 33066 Included 4/3/2019
Branding Alliance 1408 E Hawthorne Circle Hollywood FL 33021 Under Review 

CHRISCAY INC 4174 Inverrary Drive Lauderhill FL 33319 Under Review 

Ciclope Productions LLC
7990 SW 24th Place, Suite 

301 Davie FL 33324 Under Review 

Commercial Printers Inc. 6600 NW 15th Avenue Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 Included 4/3/2019

Couture Mobile Spa 8910 Miramar Parkway #111 Miramar FL 33025 Under Review 
D.E.E.P Creative Services 

LLC 1551 SW 87th Way Pembroke Pines FL 33025 Under Review 

DAVIDiPhoto Inc.
1310 SW 2nd Court, Suite 

#208 Fort Lauderdale FL 33312 Included 4/3/2019
Designstogo Inc. 4317 10th Avenue North Palm Springs FL 33461 Under Review 

DigiVision Productions
1016 SE 11th Street 

Fort Lauderdale FL 33316 Included 4/4/2019

E-Corp Productions Inc.
2719 Hollywood Boulevard, 

#258 Hollywood FL 33020 Included 4/9/2019
Event Options 304 Indian Trace #170 Weston FL 33326 Under Review 

A & M Productions  
d/b/a EventNerds, Inc.

15421 West Dixie Highway, 
Bay 23

North Miami 
Beach FL 33179 Under Review 

Everlast Productions, Inc. 
59 SW 12th Avenue, Unit 

110 Dania Beach FL 33004 Under Review 
Fiesta Carousel 991 West 22nd Street Hialeah FL 33010 Included 4/9/2019

Florida CDI LLC  d/b/a 
Christmas Designers

3124 NW 16th Terrace
Pompano Beach FL 33604 Under Review 

Exhibit 1 
1 of 3



Bid No. GEN2117351B1
Request for Qualifications: Event Related Services

Vendor Address City State Zip Status
Recommendation 

for Inclusion 

Full Moon Creative LLC
10001 NW 50th Street, Suite 

#202 Sunrise FL 33351 Under Review 
Furniture Installation 

Solution Inc
4800 NW 15th Avenue, Suite 

B Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 Under Review 

Ibiley Uniforms & More
30340 Old Dixie Highway

Homestead FL 33030 Under Review 

Skygroup Investments, 
LLC. d/b/a iFLY Fort 

Lauderdale 

11690 West State Road 84

Davie FL 33325 Under Review 

Imagine That Events and 
Entertainment LLC

2151 NE 42nd Court, Suite 
123

Lighthouse Point FL 33064 Included 4/3/2019

Island Syndicate, Inc.
1310 SW 2nd Court, Suite 

#209 Fort Lauderdale FL 33312 Under Review 
J&M Displays, Inc. 2083 Helms Road Dothan AL 36301 Under Review 

Klass-Ex LLC 16853 SW 50th Street Miramar FL 33027 Under Review 

Logan Corporation
1440 JFK Causeway, Suite 

110, North Bay Village FL 33140 Included 4/4/2019
Louis Capet XXVI 2038 Grant Avenue Philadelphia PA 19115 Under Review 

LS Events LLC dba Via 
Americas

3211 Port Royale Drive 
South, Suite 11A Fort Lauderdale FL 33308 Included 4/4/2019

M.C & M CONSTRUCTION-
18-CORP

18800 NW 2nd Avenue, 
Suite 108

Miami Gardens FL 33169 Under Review 
Main Event Planners, 

Corp 
950 S Pine Island Rd, Suite 

A150 #1058 Plantation FL 33324 Included 4/4/2019
MD Simmons 

Productions LLC
6601 Arbor Drive

Miramar FL 33023 Under Review 

South Florida Lighting 
Team, LLC d/b/a Miami 

Christmas Lights

1167-A NW 159th Drive

Miami Gardens FL 33169 Under Review 
Millertyme 

Entertainment
225 Georgia Avenue

Fort Lauderdale FL 33312 Under Review 
MONALISA HN LLC. d/b/a 

Monalisa 
18843 Sw 26th Street 

Miramar FL 33029 Under Review 

Ostos Productions, LLC
2915 N 34th Terrace 

Hollywood FL 33021 Under Review 

OZUM, LLC
1250 East Hallandale Beach 

Blvd, Suite 903 Hallandale FL 33009 Under Review 
Paul McDermott 

Photography
4812 NE 12th Avenue 

Oakland Park FL 33334 Under Review 

Exhibit 1 
2 of 3



Bid No. GEN2117351B1
Request for Qualifications: Event Related Services

Vendor Address City State Zip Status
Recommendation 

for Inclusion 

Personius & Company Inc
1630 Victoria Pointe Circle 

Weston FL 33327 Under Review 
Premier Choice 

Events,LLC
14650 SW 15th Street

Pembroke Pines FL 33027 Included 4/4/2019

Verve Central 
Productions d/b/a 

Premier Team Building

4500 North Federal 
Highway, Unit 121 

Lighthouse Point FL 33064 Under Review 

PTE Productions
7803 Southland Blvd, Suite 

203 Orlando FL 32809 Under Review 

S & J Catering
2001 S. Palm Avenue, Suite E

Miramar FL 33023 Included 4/4/2019

Show Biz Productions
328 N Ocean Blvd

Pompano Beach FL 33062 Under Review 
Simply Doyenne 150 NW 16th Street Boca Raton FL 33064 Under Review 

Skyline South Florida 430 Ansin Blvd, Suite AA Hallandale FL 33009 Under Review 

So Flo Players Band
1328 Wiley Street, Unit 104

Hollywood FL 33019 Under Review 
Step On It LLC 4320 NE 13 Terrace Oakland Park FL 33334 Under Review 

Sunshine Tents and 
Event Rentals

2322 SW 58th Terrace 
West Park FL 33023 Under Review 

Superior Office Services 
LLC

4109 NW 135th Street
Opa Locka FL 33054 Included 4/3/2019

Tents 'n' Events Inc. 1790 Mears Parkway Margate FL 33063 Under Review 
The Blue Tree Cafe 5007 North Hiatus Road Sunrise FL 33351 Included 4/3/2019

ThemeIT Inc. 7302 NW 57th Place Tamarac FL 33321 Under Review 

Toby's Photos
2900 NE 12h Terrace Unit 

#40 Oakland Park FL 33334 Under Review 

TRP Marketing LLC
2111 N Commerce Parkway

Weston FL 33326 Included 4/3/2019

VGreen Enterprises LLC
7901 Orleans Street

Miramar FL 33023 Under Review 
Wasi Entertainment 

Group LLC
4401 Peters Road

Plntation FL 33317 Under Review 

Wizard Creations
2765 W. Cypress Creek 

Road, Suite B Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 Under Review 
Your Events R Us, LLC. 

d/b/a Yeru Stem 
Education

2413 Main Street, Suite 158
Miramar FL 33025 Included 4/4/2019

Ynvents Media Group 
LLC.

12301 Cabot Court
Boca Raton FL 33428 Under Review 

Exhibit 1 
3 of 3


	Bidder Information



